
Fathers’ Club 2021-2022 Calendar of Events

● Monday, September 20 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355

● Tuesday, October 19 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355

● Saturday, October 30 at TBD - Father/Son Retreat
Location: Malvern Retreat House, 315 S Warren Ave, Malvern, PA 19355.

● Tuesday, November 16 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355

● Tuesday, December 7 - Father’s Club With Mother’s Club.  3-5pm, Christmas Tea,
stocking stuffing and transport toys to St. Patrick’s Church, 714 DeKalb St,
Norristown, PA 19401.

● Saturday, December 11 - Father’s Club With Mother’s Club. Malvern boy, kids/
Christmas party at St. Patrick’s Church, 714 DeKalb St, Norristown, PA 19401.

● Tuesday, January 18 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355

● Thursday, February 10 – Valentine’s Dinner With Mothers Club at Center for Social
Impact.

● Tuesday, March 15 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355

● Wednesday, April 13 - Father’s Club With Mother’s Club.  Provide Easter Dinner for
Parish/St. Patrick’s Church, 714 DeKalb St, Norristown, PA 19401

● Tuesday, April 19 at 7 pm.
Location: Locust Lane Craft Brewery, 50 Three Turn Rd Suite #4, Malvern, PA 19355


